
Mid-Week Meets 
January - June 
2026 

  

DATES COORDINATOR 

  

Tue 13th Jan Brian 

Tue 3rd Feb Janet 

Mon 16th Feb Val 

Wed 4th March Jenny 

Tue 17th March Oli 

Thu 2nd April Helen 

Tue 14th April Dot 

Mon 4th May Anne M 

Thu 21st May Barbara D 

Tue 2nd June Sheila 

Thu 18th June Karen 
  

 



 


